
 NO：1

Číslo Položka. Název Ks

1 200001 Cover A 1

2 200002 Cover B 1

3 200003 Fan cover 1

4 200004 Ring 1

5 030011 Hexagon bolt M6×12 2

6 190014 Hexagon bolt M6×25 2

7 190013 ClipΦ6 2

8 200005 Lock cord 1

9 010011 Self tapping screw ST4.8×16 2

10 200006 Self tapping screw ST3.8×16 2

11 200007 Clip 1

12 200008 1

13 200009 Plug of fan cover 1



 NO：2            

No. Part no. Description in English Qty

1 210001 Iron tube 1

2 210002 Paper washer A 1

3 210003 Paper washerB 1

4 210004 Reed valve cap 1

5 210005 Valve in 1

6 210006 Cylinder head 1

7 210007 Cover, cylinder head 1

8 210008 Valve in pipe 1

9 210009 Gasket, cylinder head cover 1

10 210010 Ventilate plate 1

11 210011 Ventilate plate washer 1

12 210012 Self tapping screw ST3.8×8 4

13 210013 Hexagon bolt M6×40 2



 NO：3

No. Part no. Description in English Qty

14 210014 Hexagon bolt M6×22 3

15 190014 Hexagon bolt M6×25 4


	210014

